青岛金万通环保科技有限公司
Qingdao Jinwantong Environmental Science and Technology Co., Ltd.
青岛金万通环保科技有限公司
Qingdao Jinwantong Environmental Science and Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: No.49, North End of Langyatai Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, China.
Tel: 0086-532-81912653
Fax: 0086-532-82179187
Web: www.tsingtaojwt.com

re
a
tm
en
t
Qingdao Jinwantong Environmental Science and Technology Co., Ltd. www.tsingtaojwt.com PAGE 2
Automatic Rotary Bar Screen
JHZ Series Automatic Rotary Bar Screen is also called mechanical fine bar screen or mechanical
rake bar screen, is mainly used to remove large size impurities from wastewater in pretreatment
process to avoid clogging and choke to the subsequent pumps and valves.
   Model Motor
Power(kW) Treat Capacity(m3/h) Screen
Width(mm)
Well
Width(mm)
  JHZ-300 0.37 150 300 450 460 460 300 350
  JHZ-400 0.37 170 340 420 510 540 400 450
  JHZ-500 0.55 240 480 590 730 750 500 550
  JHZ-600 0.55 308 620 764 920 960 600 680
  JHZ-700 0.55 360 720 930 1124 1160 700 780
  JHZ-800 0.75 440 880 1080 1330 1420 800 880
  JHZ-900 0.75 550 1024 1250 1450 1580 900 980
  JHZ-1000 0.75 580 1160 1450 1760 1830 1000 1080
  JHZ-1100 1.1 650 1310 1670 2000 2080 1100 1180
  JHZ-1200 1.1 710 1470 1750 2080 2250 1200 1280
  JHZ-1500 1.5 920 1840 2000 2250 2400 1500 1580
*** Excellent Anti-corrosion Performance
Material of bar/teeth is SS304, nylon material is also optional.
*** Overload Protection
Machine will shut down automatically once malfunction happens to avoid damages.

The air-saturated water stream is recycled to the front of the float tank and flows through a
pressure reduction valve just as it enters the front of the float tank, which results in the air being
released in the form of tiny bubbles(Φ5-20μm).
These bubbles attach to, and form with, the solids or chemical flocculants entering the vessel,
causing them to float to water surface where they are retained and forms scum layer, which is
then subsequently removed by DAF skimmer.
          Model Treat Capacity
(m3/h)
Air Dissolving Pump
Power (kW)
Built-in DAF Skimmer
Power (kW)
Overall Size
(mm)
          DAF-5 5 3 0.37 3200*1200*1200
          DAF-10 10 3 0.37 4000*1200*1200
          DAF-20 20 4 0.37 4800*1200*1500
          DAF-30 30 4 0.37 5800*1500*1500
          DAF-50 50 7.5 0.37 6500*1800*1800
          DAF-80 80 7.5 0.55 7500*2000*2000
          DAF-100 100 15 0.55 12500*2200*2000
          DAF-150 150 18.5 0.75 14000*2200*2200
          DAF-200 200 18.5 0.75 15500*2600*2200
          DAF-250 250 22 1.1 16500*2800*2200
          DAF-300 300 22 1.1 17500*2800*2400
          DAF-350 350 22 1.1 18500*3600*2400
          DAF-400 400 30 1.5 20000*3600*2600
          DAF-450 450 30 1.5 21500*4000*2800
          DAF-500 500 37 1.5 23000*4400*2800
Widely Used For:
----- Reduce turbidity
----- Product recovery and reuse(fiber, paper pulp, etc.)
----- Pretreatment to remove suspended solids to meet sewer discharge limits

liquid-liquid separation for industrial wastewater.
By dosing suitable flocculant and coagulant into wastewater, grease removal rate can be more
than 95%, suspended solids removal rate can be more than 90%, and around 60% COD and BOD
can be removed at the same time.
      Model Treat Capacity
(m3/h)
Tank Length
(m)
Tank Width
(m)
Tank Depth
(m)
Aerator
Quantity Total Power(kW)
      CAF-5 5 2.5 1 1.2 1 1.84
      CAF-10 10 3 1.2 1.2 1 1.84
      CAF-15 15 4 1.2 1.2 1 1.84
      CAF-20 20 4.5 1.2 1.2 1 1.84
      CAF-35 30 4.3 1.5 1.8 1 2.94
      CAF-50 50 5.3 1.8 1.8 1 2.94
      CAF-75 75 6.5 2.4 1.8 1 2.94
      CAF-100 100 7.7 2.4 1.8 1 2.94
      CAF-150 150 11.1 2.4 1.8 2 5.14
      CAF-200 200 15.1 2.4 1.8 2 5.14
      CAF-250 250 16.7 2.4 1.8 2 5.14
      CAF-320 320 15.1 3.1 1.8 3 7.70
      CAF-400 400 16.7 3.6 1.8 4 10.3
      CAF-500 500 20.9 4.3 1.8 4 10.3
*** High Adaptability
Suit for wastewater from different industries, high adaptability to big changes on water quality
and water quantity.
*** Low Operating Costs:

(m)
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Driving Motor
(kW)
Scraper Motor
(kW)
Air Dissolving
Pump(kW)
Air Compressor
(kW)
Total
Power(kw)
   DAF-S-60 φ5 50-60 1.5 1.1 7.5 1.5 11.6
   DAF-S-100 φ6 80-100 1.5 1.1 15 2.2 19.8
   DAF-S-150 φ7 120-150 1.5 1.1 15 2.2 19.8
   DAF-S-200 φ8 180-200 2.2 1.5 22 4 29.7
   DAF-S-250 φ9 220-250 2.2 1.5 22 4 29.7
   DAF-S-300 φ10 280-300 2.2 1.5 30 5.5 39.2
   DAF-S-400 φ11 350-400 2.2 1.5 37 5.5 46.2
   DAF-S-500 φ12 450-500 3 2 45 7.5 57.5
   DAF-S-600 φ13 550-600 3 2.2 45 7.5 57.7
   DAF-S-700 φ14 650-700 3 2.2 55 7.5 67.7

Wastewater enters into sedimentation tank through the central Water Flow Stabilizer, which
is also called "Energy Dissipating Inlet and Feed Well", its function is to dissipate inlet water
energy, steady water flow and distribute water flow uniformly. Central drive sludge scraper
is fitted with a central shaft with scraper arms and scraper blades that rotate in clockwise
direction and thus convey the debris (sludge, etc.) towards the middle of sedimentation tank to
the central sludge discharge pit, from where sludge is discharged.
Model Tank Diameter
(m)
Sedimentation Area
(m2)
Treat Capacity
(m3/h) Speed Ratio
ZXG-4 4 12.6 0.26 11033
ZXG-6 6 28.3 0.59 11033
ZXG-8 8 50.3 1.05 17051
ZXG-10 10 78.5 1.64 20825
ZXG-12 12 113 2.36 20825
ZXG-14 14 154 3.21 24389
ZXG-16 16 201 4.19 24389
ZXG-18 18 254 4.76 24389
ZXG-20 20 314 5.25 31433
Central Driving perfectly solved the problems of clarifier edges leveling as well as driven trolley
skidding in winter conditions.
On request, this machine can be fitted with the suspended solids extraction mechanism, which
thanks to the bridge rotation, conveys the foams (oily and light parts present on the water

It is mainly composed of service bridge, scraper arms, scraper blades, water flow stabilizer,
overflow weirs, scum baffle, center supporting device, driving unit, etc. Scum scraper and scum
bucket are optional.
*** Standard solid walking wheel, durable and easy to install.
*** Scraper is ordered by logarithmic spiral and is equipped with universal wheel
*** Scraper will adjust itself automatically when encounter with large resistance, well guarantee
working safety.
Model Tank Diameter
(m)
Tank Depth
(m)
Peripheral Linear
Velocity(m/min)
Driving Motor Power
(kW)
ZBG-12 12 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-14 14 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-16 16 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-17 17 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-18 18 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-20 20 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-25 25 3.5 1-3 0.55
ZBG-30 30 4 1-3 0.75
ZBG-35 35 4 1-3 0.75
ZBG-40 40 4.5 1-3 1.1
ZBG-50 50 4.5 1-3 1.5
CPI Oil Separator
Corrugated Plate Interceptor(CPI) a high efficient oil-water gravity separator, now is widely used in
oily wastewater treatment to remove bulk oil from water.
Gravity separation is the most straightforward method of wastewater treatment and is, therefore,